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Officeworks School List Quotation Application

Shop with ease using

Officeworks School List Service

Back to Schoal, all sorted.
officeworks.com.au/booklist

Glen Huon Primary School

Code Description
GENERIC STATIONERY
SHEL243S Sharp 8 Digit Pocket Calculator EL-243S
JBPLA4CBCR J.Burrows Clipboard A4 Plastic Clear
ST221NWP12 Staedtler Noris Twistable Crayons 12 Pack
JB2008802R J.Burrows Recycled A3 Display Book 20 Pockets Black
JBRRFDB20B J.Burrows Recycled Refillable Display Book 20 Pockets Black
JBRDWBA4CR J.Burrows A4 Recycled Button Document Wallet Clear
SMGCHERLGE Studymate Eraser Large
SMDTI9MM64R Studymate A4 Recycled 70gsm 9mm Dotted Thirds Book 64 Page
SMGCHGL40G Studymate Natural Glue Stick 40g
FA554201 Faber-Castell Fibre Tip Colour Markers 12 Pack
PA182103 Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Blue
PA182102 Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Red
PA61700HB Columbia Copperplate Hexagonal Graphite Pencil HB
SM02850723 Studymate Twin Zip Pencil Case Blue Large Tartan
CRA684012 Crayola Coloured Pencils 12 Pack
SMWDRL30CM Studymate Wooden Ruler 30cm
SMCG4 Studymate Soft Grip Scissors 6"/152mm
SM972259BE Studymate Barrel 2 Hole Recycled Sharpener Blue
FA67200005 Faber-Castell Connector Pen Whiteboard Markers 4 Pack
JBHYBJ44AS J.Burrows Chisel Highlighters Assorted 4 Pack
SMSCRAPB96 Studymate 330x240mm Recycled Scrapbook 96 Pages
KDXFLBRD Kadink Library Bag Red

P&C Contribution per Family

Voluntary School Contribution

Qty Essential
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Yes

Year 4

Unit Price
(incl. GST)

$10.96
$2.99
$3.98
$8.95
$2.00
$2.00
$0.25
$1.39
$1.19
$3.00
$0.39
$0.39
$0.55
$2.98
$2.28
$0.50
$2.98
$2.50
$5.98
$2.98
$2.95
$4.98

Sub Total
Grand Total

Total Price
(incl. GST)

$10.96
$5.98
$3.98
$8.95
$4.00
$12.00
$1.00
$11.12
$7.14
$6.00
$0.78
$2.34
$4.40
$2.98
$2.28
$1.00
$2.98
$5.00
$11.96
$2.98
$17.70
$4.98
$10.00
$60.00
$200.51
$200.51

Important note: Prices are accessible via http.//officeworks.com.au/booklist and accurate at the time of printing. ltems can be ordered outside of the 1/

School List Service period at Officeworks' then current everyday low prices

Date: 26-Oct-2025



