## Shop with ease using Officeworks School List Service



Back to School, all sorted. officeworks.com.au/booklist

Glen Huon Primary School			Year 4		
Code	Description	Qty	Essential	Unit Price (incl. GST)	Total Price (incl. GST)
GENERIC STATIC	NERY				
SHEL243S	Sharp 8 Digit Pocket Calculator EL-243S	1	Yes	\$10.96	\$10.96
JBPLA4CBCR	J.Burrows Clipboard A4 Plastic Clear	2	Yes	\$2.99	\$5.98
ST221NWP12	Staedtler Noris Twistable Crayons 12 Pack	1	Yes	\$3.98	\$3.98
JB2008802R	J.Burrows Recycled A3 Display Book 20 Pockets Black	1	Yes	\$8.95	\$8.95
JBRRFDB20B	J.Burrows Recycled Refillable Display Book 20 Pockets Black	2	Yes	\$2.00	\$4.00
JBRDWBA4CR	J.Burrows A4 Recycled Button Document Wallet Clear	6	Yes	\$2.00	\$12.00
SMGCHERLGE	Studymate Eraser Large	4	Yes	\$0.25	\$1.00
SMDT9MM64R	Studymate A4 Recycled 70gsm 9mm Dotted Thirds Book 64 Page	8	Yes	\$1.39	\$11.12
SMGCHGL40G	Studymate Natural Glue Stick 40g	6	Yes	\$1.19	\$7.14
FA554201	Faber-Castell Fibre Tip Colour Markers 12 Pack	2	Yes	\$3.00	\$6.00
PA182103	Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Blue	2	Yes	\$0.39	\$0.78
PA182102	Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Red	6	Yes	\$0.39	\$2.34
PA61700HB	Columbia Copperplate Hexagonal Graphite Pencil HB	8	Yes	\$0.55	\$4.40
SM02850723	Studymate Twin Zip Pencil Case Blue Large Tartan	1	Yes	\$2.98	\$2.98
CRA684012	Crayola Coloured Pencils 12 Pack	1	Yes	\$2.28	\$2.28
SMWDRL30CM	Studymate Wooden Ruler 30cm	2	Yes	\$0.50	\$1.00
SMCG4	Studymate Soft Grip Scissors 6"/152mm	1	Yes	\$2.98	\$2.98
SM972259BE	Studymate Barrel 2 Hole Recycled Sharpener Blue	2	Yes	\$2.50	\$5.00
FA67200005	Faber-Castell Connector Pen Whiteboard Markers 4 Pack	2	Yes	\$5.98	\$11.96
JBHYBJ44AS	J.Burrows Chisel Highlighters Assorted 4 Pack	1	Yes	\$2.98	\$2.98
SMSCRAPB96	Studymate 330x240mm Recycled Scrapbook 96 Pages	6	Yes	\$2.95	\$17.70
KDXFLBRD	Kadink Library Bag Red	1	Yes	\$4.98	\$4.98
P&C Contribution per Family					\$10.00
Voluntary School (	Contribution				\$60.00
				Sub Total	\$200.51
Grand Total					\$200.51